Team

Team Starlight
Team Baila

Team Anemone
Team Adea
Team Unika
Team Klea
Team Vivanit
Team Svera
Team Vivo
Team Merida
Team Delicia
Team Vilja

Team Cherry
Team Verdi

Team Lyra
Team BG
Team Titanium

Team Olympia
Team Elva
Team Enya
Team Fenja
Team Esaia
Team Fauna
Team Gaia
Team Azurit
Team Esperanza
Team Astra
Team Movanna

Team Cassiopeia

Forening/klub

Lystrup Idraetsforening - Gymnastik
Silkeborg GF

Grindsted G & IF

DHG Gymnastik

Naesby IF

Tarup - Paarup IF

Greve Gymnastik og Trampolin
SOR IF

SOR IF

Espergeerde IF
Gymnastikforeningen @bro
Greve Gymnastik og Trampolin

LSI - Gymnastik

Greve Gymnastik og Trampolin
Lystrup Idraetsforening - Gymnastik
Grindsted G & IF

Ballerup GF
Silkeborg GF

Espergeerde IF

Munkebjerg Gymnastikforening
Farum Gymnastikforening
Tarup - Paarup IF

Spangsbjerg IF

FG90 - Frederikshavn

DHG Gymnastik

Greve Gymnastik og Trampolin
Gymnastikforeningen @bro
Greve Gymnastik og Trampolin
GF Kgge Bugt

Klokkeslaet
6 min. pr. hold

11.12-11.18
11.18-11.24
11.24-11.30
11.30-11.36
11.36-11.42
11.42-11.48
11.48-11.54
11.54-12.00
12.06-12.12
12.12-12.18
12.18-12.24
12.24-12.30

12.30-12.36
12.36-12.42
12.42-12.48
12.48-12.54
12.54-13.00
13.00-13.06

13.06-13.12
13.12-13.18
13.18-13.24
13.24-13.30
13.30-13.36
13.36-13.42
13.42-13.48
13.48-13.54
13.54-14.00
14.00-14.06
14.06-14.12




